Qingdao Jiuhe Heavy Industry Machinery Co., Ltd

concretepumpstrucks.com

JIUHE Brand 32m 36m 45m 65m Lift Ladder Truck 4000L Water Tank Aerial
Platform Aerial Ladder Fire Truck

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: CHINA

o Brand Name: JIUHE

o Certification: ISO CE

o Model Number: 45m

o Minimum Order Quantity: 1

o Delivery Time: 15 WORKING DAYS
o Payment Terms: L/C, T/T

o Supply Ability: 100SET
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Product Specification

o Model: 45m

o Name: Aerial Ladder Truck

o Rated Load: 400kg

o Highlight: 4000L Water Tank Aerial Ladder Fire Truck,

45m Lift Ladder Truck,
4000L Water Tank Lift Ladder Truck
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ladder lift truck, also called ladder transport truck, high altitude Transport truck, ladder
loading truck, ladder moving truck, which is mainly used for project rental, waterproof
materials lifting, moving company, cement stone moving, construction materials lifting,
construction rubbish transport, ship repair, road and bridge maintaining and so on.
JIUHE available model 32M 36M 45M 65M. any model interest, just contact us!
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45m ladder lift truck work range can reach 45m, Equivalent to 15 floors high building,
whole imported from Korea ladder boom ensuring product quality, max. load cargo
weight 400KG.
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Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Overall weight

Working platform loading
weight

Max. working height of
plalform

32m

5995mm

1900mm

2900mm

4495kg

400kg

32m

36m

5995mm

1900mm

2950mm

4495kg

400kg

36m

45m

8445mm

2470mm

3470mm

9700kg

400kg

45m

64m
9890m
m

2490m
m

3375m
m

15200k
9

400kg

64m
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P
"y Trade Assurance
ﬁ 100%protection for product
quality and on-time shipment.

©CeE®mg @




Development strategy

Strives for the survival by the quality, seek development by science and technology

Corporate philosophy
People-oriented, science and technology enterprise, recruiting high level scientific and
technological personnel, actively introduce advanced technology at home and abroad

JiuHe Service
As a professional company,we promise as following:

JIUHE HEAVEY INDUSTRY MACHINERY service system MAX customer experiences.
A. Pre-sales service:

. Selecting the most suitable equipment,

. Designing your personal machinery according to special construction demands,
. Training your technicians to operate our equipment,

. Providing advice to ensure equipment running well in various construction. environments,
. Making new construction scheme if necessary.

. Sales service:

. Equipment delivery transport agent,

. Equipment quality control before delivery,

. Introduce our service system to customers.

. After-sales service:

. Making the first construction scheme,

. Installing and debugging your equipment,

. Troubleshooting on site, prompt and initiative,

. door to door accessories and parts,

. Opportunities to get technical communications with our engineers.

. Value-added service:

. Overall process and zero distance technology tracking service for key projects,
. Carry out large maintenance business,

. Regular equipment checking service,

. Technology update,

. Provide professional periodic maintenance standards for customers.
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JIUHE HEAVEY INDUSTRY MACHINERY Service Commitments for sold equipment:

1. Dispatch technicians to install and debug equipment in time if necessary,

2. Provide free maintenance service for the products which have product quality problems within a year after the
delivery,

3. Provide free operation and maintenance training service for users




4. Provide lifelong paid maintenance service, accessories and parts supply for the sold products.

Qingdao Jiuhe Heavy Industry Machinery Co.,Ltd
Bella Chao

Sales Manager
+86-18765268972

© ;86-18765268972
& +86-15764227812
8 +86-15764227812

® Bella@jiuhezg.com

J@;E Qingdao Jiuhe Heavy Industry Machinery Co., Ltd

e +8618765268972 e bella@jiuhezg.com @ concretepumpstrucks.com

No0.977 Qingwei Road, Jinkou Town, Jimo, Qingdao.
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