for more products please visit us on concretepumpstrucks.com

JIUHE Brand 32m 36m 45m 65m Lift Ladder Truck 4000L Water Tank Aerial **Platform Aerial Ladder Fire Truck**

Basic Information

• Place of Origin: CHINA • Brand Name: JIUHE ISO CE Certification: Model Number: 45m Minimum Order Quantity: 1

 Delivery Time: 15 WORKING DAYS

L/C, T/T Payment Terms: Supply Ability: 100SET



Product Specification

Aerial Ladder Truck

• Rated Load: 400kg

4000L Water Tank Aerial Ladder Fire Truck, 45m Lift Ladder Truck, • Highlight:

4000L Water Tank Lift Ladder Truck



More Images











Product Description

JIUHE Brand 32m 36m 45m 65m Lift Ladder Truck 4000L Water Tank Aerial Platform Aerial Ladder Fire Truck



ladder lift truck, also called ladder transport truck, high altitude Transport truck, ladder loading truck, ladder moving truck, which is mainly used for project rental, waterproof materials lifting, moving company, cement stone moving, construction materials lifting, construction rubbish transport, ship repair, road and bridge maintaining and so on. JIUHE available model 32M 36M 45M 65M. any model interest, just contact us!

45m ladder lift truck work range can reach 45m, Equivalent to 15 floors high building, whole imported from Korea ladder boom ensuring product quality, max. load cargo weight 400KG.



No	Item	32m	36m	45m	64m
1	Overall length	5995mm	5995mm	8445mm	9890m m
2	Overall width	1900mm	1900mm	2470mm	2490m m
3	Overall height	2900mm	2950mm	3470mm	3375m m
4	Overall weight	4495kg	4495kg	9700kg	15200k g
5	Working platform loading weight	400kg	400kg	400kg	400kg
6	Max. working height of platform	32m	36m	45m	64m

















CERTIFICATE





































Customer Visit



Exhibition



Packing



Development strategy

Strives for the survival by the quality, seek development by science and technology

Corporate philosophy

People-oriented, science and technology enterprise, recruiting high level scientific and technological personnel, actively introduce advanced technology at home and abroad

JiuHe Service

As a professional company,we promise as following:

JIUHE HEAVEY INDUSTRY MACHINERY service system MAX customer experiences.

A. Pre-sales service:

- 1. Selecting the most suitable equipment,
- 2. Designing your personal machinery according to special construction demands,
- 3. Training your technicians to operate our equipment,
- 4. Providing advice to ensure equipment running well in various construction. environments,
- 5. Making new construction scheme if necessary.

B. Sales service:

- 1. Equipment delivery transport agent,
- 2. Equipment quality control before delivery,
- 3. Introduce our service system to customers.

C. After-sales service:

- 1. Making the first construction scheme,
- 2. Installing and debugging your equipment,
- 3. Troubleshooting on site, prompt and initiative,
- 4. door to door accessories and parts,
- 5. Opportunities to get technical communications with our engineers.

D. Value-added service

- 1. Overall process and zero distance technology tracking service for key projects,
- 2. Carry out large maintenance business,
- 3. Regular equipment checking service,
- 4. Technology update,
- 4. Provide professional periodic maintenance standards for customers.

JIUHE HEAVEY INDUSTRY MACHINERY Service Commitments for sold equipment:

- 1. Dispatch technicians to install and debug equipment in time if necessary,
- 2. Provide free maintenance service for the products which have product quality problems within a year after the delivery.
- 3. Provide free operation and maintenance training service for users



